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
tgaging at 11% %. Maple TR T e v i o 14. BRICK 2 BDRMS
treed large lot. 1-P. bdrms, 50° x 200° lot. (Extra income If you .I-r:: :fnrer, tnIr; Avenue;
$32,900. (R-227). wish). Port McNicoll, wm—,gag:saﬂﬂﬂ PE;;::
3. COUNTRY 2 BDRM $35,500. (MLS-803). : '
LAKEFRONT ORR LAKE HOME BESIDE Completely Asking $29,900. (R-230).
We have several CREEK redecorated.
lakefront properties we Well insulated for elec. 3 15. ﬁbiDM“: BE"‘IC“
hEat‘ 1.7 acres, garage, Y . MmOD E M I 4 rm ungalow,
can show you from T . RENOVATED family room, blg,
$24 900 and u 2 per cent mortgage.
: P. Price $29,900. 3 bdrm bungalow (home private lot, treed, ac-

or cottage) cess to beach. $39,900.
4. GEO. SANDS HOME Wahnekewening Beach (MLS-728)).
AT REbUCED PRICE $29,900. (MLS-625). 16. OWNER WILL
$34,900 10. CUSTOM HOME RS AR (MOR.
Set back on treed lot. Midland Bay Woods, 3 To o d :
Full basement, elec. bdrms, fam. rm, has Ct}lnw::h R:;: G:d"
heat, beach nearby. (R- stone fireplace, lot 80' x Asks $16 m (MLS 3532}'
224). 200" (MLS-764). $59,900. e et
Can be bought as 198 5.JUST LISTEDI 11. KING IST., COM- 17. OWNER TRAN.
; MERCIAL SFERRED
acres with house and Cozy home on éth St, 3 bdrms, split level
bldgs Midland. Well kept 100~ x 300" plus 4 bdrm Hugel Helght |
. or - h S ugel Helghts, com.
. Priced to sell. $29,500. ome us move pletely up-graded, rec
100 acres with house (R-232). $48,000. Make offer. (R- rm, large patlo. ‘Ii'l per:
and bldgs. 6. ON 46 ACRES ?In}‘BRAHD NEW 3 cent mortgage. Price
This farm has been sold Large new home, 4 - $44,900.
e , b b MODELS 18. BAY 31 LUM-
conditionally - with an Erms; .2 ;0aklissyblg Wyevale Pines Estates
: fireplace, many extras. ¢ MERCIAL
escape clause. So don't One of a kind. Close to Olg lofs, treed, full 780 sq. ft plus 2 custom

wait - inquire today.

BRICK 2 STOREY HOME
3 bedrooms, completely
modernized, asking
$45,900, with financing
available. 10-P.

FORTY-EIGHT ACRES

Midland. (R-231).

basements, from $46,850
with low down pavment.

Steve France
Betty Baumgardner 534-3416
W.G. (Bill) Mandley 526-9437

apts, asking $85,000.
Great potential.

After hours phone:

226-7686

With ten acres of hard- 4 E;';Z%ﬁ:f:“ :i:-:::s
wood. Spring fed creek, H | -5134
asking $48,900. 9-P. PORT-ﬁm.ng we s URON _ ggeufil;ig:ape"; ﬁ::::;

Nights & Weekends
322-1253

e ———

“"MIDLAND AVE

317

5267861

Al Reed (Appraiser) 526-4435
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